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16 th „APRIL 6th International shooting 
competition“ RESULTS 

10m AIR RIFLE MEN SATURDAY 

AR60M 
Sarajevo 

SAT 6 APR 2024, START TIME 08:00 
 

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
  1852.5  1 SD Trzin 104.4 103.0 101.5 103.0 103.2 102.4 

618.9   KADUNC Maj 137   104.5 102.6 100.5 104.0 104.1 103.2  

618.0   KLOPCIC Nejc 138   103.9 103.3 102.9 103.2 102.1 102.6  

615.6   KERLATEC Aljaz 139   104.9 103.0 101.2 101.8 103.3 101.4  

 
  1844.9  2 SK Sarajevo 100.7 102.3 102.2 103.4 102.7 103.7 

620.4   FAZLIJA Nedzad 52   103.1 103.3 102.0 104.8 102.9 104.3  

618.2   DZANKOVIC Nedzad 51   101.3 102.8 103.3 103.4 102.9 104.5  

606.3   MESANOVIC Benjamin 55   97.6 100.9 101.2 102.0 102.4 102.2  

 
  1835.6  3 Plzen-CZ 100.6 102.5 102.5 102.1 102.1 102.2 

619.6   BARTOSEK Marek 198   102.6 105.7 103.3 102.1 102.5 103.4  

612.5   HOLEC Robin 200   100.5 102.5 102.0 103.5 103.3 100.7  

603.5   SMOLNY  Ondrej 201   98.6 99.3 102.1 100.7 100.4 102.4  

 
  1828.9  4 SK Visoko 101.0 101.8 103.1 101.7 101.9 100.1 

620.9   MIMIC Abdulah 91   103.3 102.9 103.8 103.8 104.1 103.0  

616.5   CATO Bekir 92   100.6 104.1 104.2 102.5 103.5 101.6  

591.5   AHMIC Emin 93   99.0 98.5 101.3 98.8 98.2 95.7  

 
  1828.3  5 SD I Pohorski bataljon 101.4 101.0 103.0 101.0 101.5 101.5 

615.8   JAKOPICEK Patrik 102   102.4 102.0 104.8 101.3 103.2 102.1  

610.4   POTRC Simon 101   102.0 101.0 104.7 101.0 100.3 101.4  

602.1   JODL Benjamin 103   99.8 100.1 99.6 100.8 100.9 100.9  

 
  1822.5  6 SK Sarajevo 2 101.5 100.0 101.0 102.5 101.1 101.5 

613.3   FAZLIJA Benjamin 56   101.1 103.0 100.9 103.9 102.9 101.5  

605.3   MEMISEVIC Amir 57   103.9 97.7 103.6 102.1 97.4 100.6  

603.9   KURTOVIC Benjamin 53   99.4 99.4 98.4 101.5 102.9 102.3  

 
  1790.2  7 MNE - Montenegro 97.9 99.0 100.7 100.0 100.0 99.1 

609.5   DROBNJAK  Milovan 152   101.5 100.3 103.3 103.5 100.7 100.2  

593.5   POPOVIC Mladen 154   98.3 98.9 98.2 98.0 99.1 101.0  

587.2   GAZIVODA Damjan 153   93.9 97.8 100.6 98.6 100.3 96.0  
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16 th „APRIL 6th International shooting 
competition“ RESULTS 

10m AIR RIFLE MEN SATURDAY 

AR60M 
Sarajevo 

SAT 6 APR 2024, START TIME 08:00 
 

 Total FP Bib No Name Nat Series Re
m 

Rank Team 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

625.5   SLO ZARIC Maksimilijan 148 4 SD Olimpija  1 105.1 104.0 103.1 104.3 104.7 104.3  

621.6   SLO KUHAR Nejc 115 2 SD Kamnik  2 103.3 102.6 104.7 103.2 104.1 103.7  

620.9   BIH MIMIC Abdulah 91 21 SK Visoko  3 103.3 102.9 103.8 103.8 104.1 103.0  

620.4   BIH FAZLIJA Nedzad 52 15 SK Sarajevo  4 103.1 103.3 102.0 104.8 102.9 104.3  

619.6   CZE BARTOSEK Marek 198 21 Plzen-CZ  5 102.6 105.7 103.3 102.1 102.5 103.4  

618.9   SLO KADUNC Maj 137 3 SD Trzin  6 104.5 102.6 100.5 104.0 104.1 103.2  

618.2   BIH DZANKOVIC Nedzad 51 17 SK Sarajevo  7 101.3 102.8 103.3 103.4 102.9 104.5  

618.0   SLO KLOPCIC Nejc 138 16 SD Trzin  8 103.9 103.3 102.9 103.2 102.1 102.6  

616.5   BIH CATO Bekir 92 23 SK Visoko  9 100.6 104.1 104.2 102.5 103.5 101.6  

615.8   SLO JAKOPICEK Patrik 102 22 SD I Pohorski 
bataljon 

 10 102.4 102.0 104.8 101.3 103.2 102.1  

615.6   SLO KERLATEC Aljaz 139 5 SD Trzin  11 104.9 103.0 101.2 101.8 103.3 101.4  

613.3   BIH FAZLIJA Benjamin 56 21 SK Sarajevo 2  12 101.1 103.0 100.9 103.9 102.9 101.5  

613.3   BIH LAZIC Zarko 213 31 SD Megalodon  13 104.3 101.7 102.6 102.0 101.6 101.1  

613.2   MKD KURDANOVIKJ Dragoslav 188 15 MKD  14 103.5 101.3 101.2 101.4 102.5 103.3  

612.9   SLO BABACA Ernest Eman 175 19 SD Triglav 
Javornik 

 15 101.3 100.5 102.8 103.1 101.8 103.4  

612.5   CZE HOLEC Robin 200 22 Plzen-CZ  16 100.5 102.5 102.0 103.5 103.3 100.7  

612.3   SLO GASPER  Judez 116 23 SD Kisovec  17 102.1 100.3 103.9 101.9 102.5 101.6  

610.6   BIH MEMISEVIC Emir 54 19 SK Sarajevo 3  18 101.4 102.0 100.6 102.1 101.5 103.0  

610.4   SLO POTRC Simon 101 14 SD I Pohorski 
bataljon 

 19 102.0 101.0 104.7 101.0 100.3 101.4  

609.5   MNE DROBNJAK  Milovan 152 8 MNE  20 101.5 100.3 103.3 103.5 100.7 100.2  

606.7   SLO CIPOT Patrik 100 18 SD Koloman 
Flisar 

 21 102.2 100.4 101.8 101.3 101.1 99.9  

606.3   BIH MESANOVIC Benjamin 55 16 SK Sarajevo  22 97.6 100.9 101.2 102.0 102.4 102.2  

605.3   MDA USANLI Kazimir 118 7 MDA  23 101.4 98.9 100.7 102.7 100.8 100.8  

605.3   BIH MEMISEVIC Amir 57 14 SK Sarajevo 2  24 103.9 97.7 103.6 102.1 97.4 100.6  

604.2   SLO BABACA Edbin 176 9 SD Triglav 
Javornik 

 25 101.4 95.3 102.8 99.4 102.3 103.0  

603.9   BIH KURTOVIC Benjamin 53 18 SK Sarajevo 2  26 99.4 99.4 98.4 101.5 102.9 102.3  

603.5   CZE SMOLNY  Ondrej 201 24 Plzen-CZ  27 98.6 99.3 102.1 100.7 100.4 102.4  

602.1   SLO JODL Benjamin 103 24 SD I Pohorski 
bataljon 

 28 99.8 100.1 99.6 100.8 100.9 100.9  

599.8   SLO KOLOSA Franc 132 13 SD Jezero  29 96.4 103.0 101.1 99.3 100.4 99.6  

599.6   SLO POTRC Gal 104 25 SD I Pohorski 
bataljon 2 

 30 96.8 100.2 101.1 99.5 99.7 102.3  

594.7   CZE TVRDY Petr 202 17 Plzen-CZ 2  31 100.0 96.9 100.6 99.1 96.6 101.5  

593.5   MNE POPOVIC Mladen 154 11 MNE  32 98.3 98.9 98.2 98.0 99.1 101.0  

591.5   BIH AHMIC Emin 93 20 SK Visoko  33 99.0 98.5 101.3 98.8 98.2 95.7  

589.9   CZE SUK Vojtech 199 20 Plzen-CZ 2  34 96.4 97.2 101.1 102.8 99.4 93.0  

587.9   SLO KLEMENCIC Florjan 105 18 SD I Pohorski 
bataljon 2 

 35 98.4 91.6 99.4 99.8 99.0 99.7  
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16 th „APRIL 6th International shooting 
competition“ RESULTS 

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR 

AR60M 
Sarajevo 

SAT 6 APR 2024, START TIME 08:00 
 

 Total FP Bib No Name Nat Series Re
m 

Rank Team 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

625.5   SLO ZARIC Maksimilijan 148 4 SD Olimpija  1 105.1 104.0 103.1 104.3 104.7 104.3 

  

616.5   BIH CATO Bekir 92 23 SK Visoko  2 100.6 104.1 104.2 102.5 103.5 101.6 

613.3   BIH FAZLIJA Benjamin 56 21 SK Sarajevo 2  3 101.1 103.0 100.9 103.9 102.9 101.5 

612.5   CZE HOLEC Robin 200 22 Plzen-CZ  4 100.5 102.5 102.0 103.5 103.3 100.7  

612.3   SLO GASPER  Judez 116 23 SD Kisovec  5 102.1 100.3 103.9 101.9 102.5 101.6  

610.4   SLO POTRC Simon 101 14 SD I Pohorski 
bataljon 

 6 102.0 101.0 104.7 101.0 100.3 101.4  

610.2   MNE DROBNJAK  Milovan 152 8 MNE  7 101.5 100.3 103.3 103.5 101.0 100.6  

606.3   BIH MESANOVIC Benjamin 55 16 SK Sarajevo  8 97.6 100.9 101.2 102.0 102.4 102.2  

605.5   MDA USANLI Kazimir 118 7 MDA  9 101.4 98.9 100.7 102.7 100.8 101.0  

605.3   BIH MEMISEVIC Amir 57 14 SK Sarajevo 2  10 103.9 97.7 103.6 102.1 97.4 100.6  

604.9   SLO BABACA Edbin 176 9 SD Triglav 
Javornik 

 11 101.4 95.3 102.8 99.4 102.3 103.7  

603.9   BIH KURTOVIC Benjamin 53 18 SK Sarajevo 2  12 99.4 99.4 98.4 101.5 102.9 102.3  

603.5   CZE SMOLNY  Ondrej 201 24 Plzen-CZ  13 98.6 99.3 102.1 100.7 100.4 102.4  

594.7   CZE TVRDY Petr 202 17 Plzen-CZ 2  14 100.0 96.9 100.6 99.1 96.6 101.5  

593.5   MNE POPOVIC Mladen 154 11 MNE  15 98.3 98.9 98.2 98.0 99.1 101.0  

591.5   BIH AHMIC Emin 93 20 SK Visoko  16 99.0 98.5 101.3 98.8 98.2 95.7  

589.9   CZE SUK Vojtech 199 20 Plzen-CZ 2  17 96.4 97.2 101.1 102.8 99.4 93.0  

587.9   SLO KLEMENCIC Florjan 105 18 SD I Pohorski 
bataljon 2 

 18 98.4 91.6 99.4 99.8 99.0 99.7  

585.0   MNE GAZIVODA Damjan 153 10 MNE  19 93.9 97.8 100.6 98.6 100.3 93.8  

 D
NS 

 BIH COVIC Rijad 205 32 SK Igman          

 

Protest Date / Time: 
 

Summary 
Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 21; Total number of teams: 3 

 

  
 

Legend 4E49AF17 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start 

FP Firing Point Nat Nation Q Qualification 

Rem Remarks 
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16 th „APRIL 6th International shooting 
competition“ INTERMEDIATE RESULTS 

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN SATURDAY 

AR60W 
Sarajevo 

SAT 6 APR 2024, START TIME 09:00 
 

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
  1869.8  1 SK Sarajevo 104.4 104.0 104.4 103.7 102.7 104.0 

630.0   ONESCUK Farah 60   106.3 104.2 105.3 105.5 104.5 104.2  

621.2   BASARIC Aja 62   102.8 103.9 104.8 103.1 102.0 104.6  

618.6   ARNAUTOVIC Aida 61   104.2 104.0 103.2 102.4 101.6 103.2  

 
  1855.1  2 SD Grosuplje 103.6 104.0 102.7 103.5 102.2 102.4 

620.6   KUZNIK Tjaša 173   102.7 104.5 102.2 103.4 104.1 103.7  

620.3   SLAK Sara 172   103.9 104.3 102.9 103.9 103.3 102.0  

614.2   KUZNIK Lana 174   104.2 103.1 103.1 103.1 99.3 101.4  

 
  1851.3  3 SD I Pohorski bataljon 103.3 103.3 102.8 102.7 102.7 102.3 

621.2   HRASOVEC Urska 106   104.9 104.9 102.3 102.6 103.6 102.9  

615.6   JAKSE VITA Vita 107   101.6 102.5 103.2 102.4 103.1 102.8  

614.5   JUNGER Zala 108   103.5 102.5 102.8 103.1 101.3 101.3  

 
  1837.2  4 SK Sarajevo 2 101.6 103.1 101.6 100.9 103.1 102.1 

619.4   OKAN Iman 63   103.4 103.2 103.2 102.3 104.5 102.8  

607.3   SIKIRIC Esma 66   99.6 103.5 100.1 101.0 102.2 100.9  

610.5   MEHMEDOVIC Nejra 64   101.7 102.5 101.6 99.5 102.6 102.6  

 
  1816.9  5 MNE - Montenegro 101.8 100.2 99.8 102.3 100.7 100.8 

614.3   JUKIC  Ksenija 155   101.1 101.7 101.5 104.2 103.2 102.6  

602.0   LUTOVAC  Stasa 156   101.7 98.9 100.1 101.5 100.9 98.9  

600.6   DJUKIC  Ena 157   102.5 100.1 97.9 101.1 98.0 101.0  

 
  1797.7  6 SK Sarajevo 3 100.3 101.3 101.4 100.2 99.1 96.9 

614.2   IVAZOVIC Samra 65   101.8 103.0 103.4 102.3 101.4 102.3  

596.7   BEJDIC Tajra 68   99.3 102.6 100.6 99.1 97.7 97.4  

586.8   PANDZIC Delila 69   99.9 98.2 100.2 99.2 98.2 91.1  

 
  1796.5  7 SD Jezero 99.6 99.6 100.7 100.4 98.6 99.9 

600.7   BORSOS Fanni 128   99.0 97.1 100.6 101.6 102.9 99.5  

598.2   BAKAN URISK Lena 131   99.2 99.7 99.9 100.6 99.0 99.8  

597.6   BORSOS  Eszester 129   100.6 101.9 101.6 99.1 94.0 100.4  
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 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
  1780.2  8 SK Glasinac 96.3 98.6 101.2 98.9 98.7 99.6 

604.1   MIJATOVIC Marijana 89   95.9 101.3 102.7 103.3 101.1 99.8  

600.8   PEJIC Ana 88   100.6 100.4 102.4 99.1 99.5 98.8  

575.3   TUTORIC Helena 90   92.5 94.2 98.5 94.3 95.6 100.2  

 
  1749.0  9 SK Sarajevo 4 96.7 97.0 98.0 97.8 98.0 95.5 

597.2   CRNCALO Umma 71   98.0 97.2 102.3 101.1 101.5 97.1  

589.7   COLIC Ajsa 70   98.2 97.8 101.6 96.9 100.4 94.8  

562.1   PLJEVLJAK Lamija 67   93.8 96.0 90.2 95.4 92.1 94.6  
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16 th „APRIL 6th International shooting 
competition“ RESULTS 

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN SATURDAY 

AR60W 
Sarajevo 

SAT 6 APR 2024, START TIME 08:00 
 

 Total FP Bib No Name Nat Series Re
m 

Rank Team 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

630.0 NR  BIH ONESCUK Farah 60 12 SK Sarajevo  1 106.3 104.2 105.3 105.5 104.5 104.2 

621.9   SLO SKUBIC Nika 117 4 SD Kisovec  2 101.2 105.1 105.7 104.3 102.8 102.8 

621.2   BIH BASARIC Aja 62 10 SK Sarajevo  3 102.8 103.9 104.8 103.1 102.0 104.6 

621.2   SLO HRASOVEC Urska 106 11 SD I Pohorski 
bataljon 

 4 104.9 104.9 102.3 102.6 103.6 102.9 

621.1   TUR ALTUN Elif Berfin 171 9 BER-IZ 
ATICILIK SK 

 5 102.0 103.0 103.2 105.0 105.7 102.2 

620.6   SLO KUZNIK Tjaša 173 6 SD Grosuplje  6 102.7 104.5 102.2 103.4 104.1 103.7 

620.3   SLO SLAK Sara 172 4 SD Grosuplje  7 103.9 104.3 102.9 103.9 103.3 102.0 

619.4   SLO STRAKUSEK Hana 147 11 SD Trbovlje 
1956 

 8 100.9 102.1 105.1 103.8 104.6 102.9 

619.4   BIH OKAN Iman 63 9 SK Sarajevo 2  9 103.4 103.2 103.2 102.3 104.5 102.8 

619.1   BIH ARNAUTOVIC Almedina 94 12 SK Visoko  10 102.1 105.5 104.3 101.4 101.9 103.9 

618.6   BIH ARNAUTOVIC Aida 61 13 SK Sarajevo  11 104.2 104.0 103.2 102.4 101.6 103.2 

617.7   CZE FOUNOVA Marie 203 12 Plzen-CZ  12 98.2 103.0 104.2 104.8 103.6 103.9 

615.6   SLO JAKSE VITA Vita 107 7 SD I Pohorski 
bataljon 

 13 101.6 102.5 103.2 102.4 103.1 102.8 

614.5   SLO JUNGER Zala 108 7 SD I Pohorski 
bataljon 

 14 103.5 102.5 102.8 103.1 101.3 101.3 

614.3   MNE JUKIC  Ksenija 155 2 MNE  15 101.1 101.7 101.5 104.2 103.2 102.6 

614.2   BIH IVAZOVIC Samra 65 8 SK Sarajevo 3  16 101.8 103.0 103.4 102.3 101.4 102.3 

614.2   SLO KUZNIK Lana 174 10 SD Grosuplje  17 104.2 103.1 103.1 103.1 99.3 101.4 

613.4   SLO LUKIC Suzana 140 10 SD Trzin  18 102.7 102.1 101.8 103.4 102.9 100.5 

610.5   BIH MEHMEDOVIC Nejra 64 11 SK Sarajevo 2  19 101.7 102.5 101.6 99.5 102.6 102.6 

610.2   SLO POTRC Tara 109 3 SD I Pohorski 
bataljon 2 

 20 100.1 102.3 99.8 102.7 103.7 101.6 

607.3   BIH SIKIRIC Esma 66 7 SK Sarajevo 2  21 99.6 103.5 100.1 101.0 102.2 100.9 

604.1   BIH MIJATOVIC Marijana 89 13 SK Glasinac  22 95.9 101.3 102.7 103.3 101.1 99.8 

603.6   MDA MOLCEANOVA Antonina 119 5 MDA  23 98.4 100.7 101.1 102.3 103.5 97.6 

603.2   SLO KOSIR Manca 177 1 SD Gorenja vas  24 98.1 100.5 101.6 102.1 99.9 101.0 

602.0   MNE LUTOVAC  Stasa 156 5 MNE  25 101.7 98.9 100.1 101.5 100.9 98.9 

601.0   MNE POPOVIC  Kristina 158 16 MNE 2  26 101.0 102.2 101.5 100.4 98.4 97.5 

600.8   BIH PEJIC Ana 88 9 SK Glasinac  27 100.6 100.4 102.4 99.1 99.5 98.8 

600.7   HUN BORSOS Fanni 128 8 SD Jezero  28 99.0 97.1 100.6 101.6 102.9 99.5 

600.6   MNE DJUKIC  Ena 157 8 MNE  29 102.5 100.1 97.9 101.1 98.0 101.0 

598.2   SLO BAKAN URISK Lena 131 2 SD Jezero  30 99.2 99.7 99.9 100.6 99.0 99.8 

597.6   HUN BORSOS  Eszester 129 14 SD Jezero  31 100.6 101.9 101.6 99.1 94.0 100.4 

597.2   BIH CRNCALO Umma 71 2 SK Sarajevo 4  32 98.0 97.2 102.3 101.1 101.5 97.1 

596.7   BIH BEJDIC Tajra 68 5 SK Sarajevo 3  33 99.3 102.6 100.6 99.1 97.7 97.4 

591.8   BIH BECIC Farah 72 1 SK Sarajevo 5  34 100.0 98.1 99.6 98.6 98.6 96.9 

590.4   SLO BAKAN URISK Lara 130 15 SD Jezero 2  35 100.9 98.3 95.8 98.5 96.3 100.6 

589.7   BIH COLIC Ajsa 70 3 SK Sarajevo 4  36 98.2 97.8 101.6 96.9 100.4 94.8 

586.8   BIH PANDZIC Delila 69 6 SK Sarajevo 3  37 99.9 98.2 100.2 99.2 98.2 91.1 

580.9   MNE SABAN Lana 160 1 MNE 2  38 97.6 99.8 94.1 94.4 96.7 98.3 

575.3   BIH TUTORIC Helena 90 1 SK Glasinac  39 92.5 94.2 98.5 94.3 95.6 100.2 

562.1   BIH PLJEVLJAK Lamija 67 4 SK Sarajevo 4  40 93.8 96.0 90.2 95.4 92.1 94.6 

522.7   POL PALKA Dorota 170 3 PZSS / KS LOK 
LEGION 
SILESIA 

 41 87.9 86.6 88.1 93.1 85.7 81.3 
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16 th „APRIL 6th International shooting 
competition“ INTERMEDIATE RESULTS 

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR 

AR60W 
Sarajevo 

SAT 6 APR 2024, START TIME 08:00 
 

 Total FP Bib No Name Nat Series Re
m 

Rank Team 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

630.0   BIH ONESCUK Farah 60 12 SK Sarajevo  1 106.3 104.2 105.3 105.5 104.5 104.2 NR 

621.9   SLO SKUBIC Nika 117 4 SD Kisovec  2 101.2 105.1 105.7 104.3 102.8 102.8  

621.2   BIH BASARIC Aja 62 10 SK Sarajevo  3 102.8 103.9 104.8 103.1 102.0 104.6  

621.1   TUR ALTUN Elif Berfin 171 9 BER-IZ 
ATICILIK SK 

 4 102.0 103.0 103.2 105.0 105.7 102.2  

620.6   SLO KUZNIK Tjaša 173 6 SD Grosuplje  5 102.7 104.5 102.2 103.4 104.1 103.7  

620.3   SLO SLAK Sara 172 4 SD Grosuplje  6 103.9 104.3 102.9 103.9 103.3 102.0  

619.4   SLO STRAKUSEK Hana 147 11 SD Trbovlje 
1956 

 7 100.9 102.1 105.1 103.8 104.6 102.9  

619.4   BIH OKAN Iman 63 9 SK Sarajevo 2  8 103.4 103.2 103.2 102.3 104.5 102.8  

617.7   CZE FOUNOVA Marie 203 12 Plzen-CZ  9 98.2 103.0 104.2 104.8 103.6 103.9  

615.6   SLO JAKSE VITA Vita 107 7 SD I Pohorski 
bataljon 

 10 101.6 102.5 103.2 102.4 103.1 102.8  

614.5   SLO JUNGER Zala 108 7 SD I Pohorski 
bataljon 

 11 103.5 102.5 102.8 103.1 101.3 101.3  

614.3   MNE JUKIC  Ksenija 155 2 MNE  12 101.1 101.7 101.5 104.2 103.2 102.6  

614.2   SLO KUZNIK Lana 174 10 SD Grosuplje  13 104.2 103.1 103.1 103.1 99.3 101.4  

610.5   BIH MEHMEDOVIC Nejra 64 11 SK Sarajevo 2  14 101.7 102.5 101.6 99.5 102.6 102.6  

610.2   SLO POTRC Tara 109 3 SD I Pohorski 
bataljon 2 

 15 100.1 102.3 99.8 102.7 103.7 101.6  

607.3   BIH SIKIRIC Esma 66 7 SK Sarajevo 2  16 99.6 103.5 100.1 101.0 102.2 100.9  

604.1   BIH MIJATOVIC Marijana 89 13 SK Glasinac  17 95.9 101.3 102.7 103.3 101.1 99.8  

603.6   MDA MOLCEANOVA Antonina 119 5 MDA  18 98.4 100.7 101.1 102.3 103.5 97.6  

         603.2   SLO KOSIR Manca 177 1 SD Gorenja 
vas 

 19 98.1 100.5 101.6 102.1 99.9 101.0  

602.0   MNE LUTOVAC  Stasa 156 5 MNE  20 101.7 98.9 100.1 101.5 100.9 98.9  

601.0   MNE POPOVIC  Kristina 158 16 MNE 2  21 101.0 102.2 101.5 100.4 98.4 97.5  

600.8   BIH PEJIC Ana 88 9 SK Glasinac  22 100.6 100.4 102.4 99.1 99.5 98.8  

600.6   MNE DJUKIC  Ena 157 8 MNE  23 102.5 100.1 97.9 101.1 98.0 101.0  

597.6   HUN BORSOS  Eszester 129 14 SD Jezero  24 100.6 101.9 101.6 99.1 94.0 100.4  

597.2   BIH CRNCALO Umma 71 2 SK Sarajevo 4  25 98.0 97.2 102.3 101.1 101.5 97.1  

596.7   BIH BEJDIC Tajra 68 5 SK Sarajevo 3  26 99.3 102.6 100.6 99.1 97.7 97.4  

591.8   BIH BECIC Farah 72 1 SK Sarajevo 5  27 100.0 98.1 99.6 98.6 98.6 96.9  

589.7   BIH COLIC Ajsa 70 3 SK Sarajevo 4  28 98.2 97.8 101.6 96.9 100.4 94.8  

586.8   BIH PANDZIC Delila 69 6 SK Sarajevo 3  29 99.9 98.2 100.2 99.2 98.2 91.1  

580.9   MNE SABAN Lana 160 1 MNE 2  30 97.6 99.8 94.1 94.4 96.7 98.3  

575.3   BIH TUTORIC Helena 90 1 SK Glasinac  31 92.5 94.2 98.5 94.3 95.6 100.2  

562.1   BIH PLJEVLJAK Lamija 67 4 SK Sarajevo 4  32 93.8 96.0 90.2 95.4 92.1 94.6  

520.7   BIH SIKIRIC Sara 208 32 SK Sarajevo 5  33 90.2 84.6 89.1 83.7 87.5 85.6  

 D
NS 

 BIH CARDAKOVIC Dzana 73 31 SK Sarajevo 5          
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16 th „APRIL 6th International shooting 
competition“ RESULTS 

10m AIR PISTOL MEN SATURDAY 

AP60M 
Sarajevo 

SAT 6 APR 2024, START TIME 09:00 
 

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
  1672-34x  1 MDA - Rep. of Moldova 94.7 91.7 92.0 93.3 93.0 92.7 

563-13x   POPOV Denis 120   96 93 91 95 96 92  

559-12x   ALFERIN Andrei 121   95 94 93 91 93 93  

550-  9x   CRIVOBLOTCHII Evghenii 122   93 88 92 94 90 93  

 
  1666-28x  2 SRB - Serbia 94.3 90.7 91.3 92.7 92.3 94.0 

568-13x   PETROV Dusko 149   96 94 92 96 94 96  

558-12x   BOZIC Vladimir 150   94 89 94 94 92 95  

540-  3x   JOVANOVIC Srdjan 209   93 89 88 88 91 91  

 
  1662-24x  3 SK Sarajevo 92.7 90.3 93.7 92.7 91.3 93.3 

556-13x   KOFRC Husejn 78   91 92 95 95 91 92  

555-  7x   FILIPOVAC Boris 74   93 90 93 92 91 96  

551-  4x   BEJDIC Ervin 75   94 89 93 91 92 92  

 
  1631-26x  4 SK Sarajevo 2 87.7 91.0 89.7 90.0 92.3 93.0 

558-14x   GUSO Emir 77   89 95 92 94 92 96  

550-  8x   KRECO Anes 76   92 92 86 91 96 93  

523-  4x   AGANOVIC Fadil 79   82 86 91 85 89 90  

 
  1622-24x  5 SD Trzin 87.3 92.7 90.3 90.0 88.0 92.3 

554-  8x   VINKO Kristjan 141   90 91 93 93 93 94  

544-11x   GLAVAN Ziga 142   85 94 93 91 87 94  

524-  5x   KALISNIK Andraz 143   87 93 85 86 84 89  

 
  1618-21x  6 SD Gorenja vas 90.3 87.0 89.7 93.0 91.0 88.3 

554-  9x   BOZIC Gasper 178   91 91 93 95 93 91  

538-  7x   CANKAR David 179   91 89 90 93 88 87  

526-  5x   HUJIC Meldin 181   89 81 86 91 92 87  

 
  1612-24x  7 MNE - Montenegro 89.0 87.3 87.3 90.7 93.0 90.0 

549-  8x   MILICKOVIC Zeljko 161   90 92 88 94 97 88  

542-10x   DEVIC Novak 163   90 86 92 93 92 89  

521-  6x   DJUKIC  Dusan 162   87 84 82 85 90 93  
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16 th „APRIL 6th International shooting 
competition“ RESULTS 

10m AIR PISTOL MEN SATURDAY 

AP60M 
Sarajevo 

SAT 6 APR 2024, START TIME 08:00 
 

 Total FP Bib No Name Nat Series Re
m 

Rank Team 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

568-13x   SRB PETROV Dusko 149 22 SRB  1 96 94 92 96 94 96  

563-13x   MDA POPOV Denis 120 12 MDA  2 96 93 91 95 96 92  

559-12x   MDA ALFERIN Andrei 121 14 MDA  3 95 94 93 91 93 93  

558-14x   BIH GUSO Emir 77 25 SK Sarajevo 2  4 89 95 92 94 92 96  

558-12x   SRB BOZIC Vladimir 150 25 SRB  5 94 89 94 94 92 95  

556-13x   BIH KOFRC Husejn 78 26 SK Sarajevo  6 91 92 95 95 91 92  

555-  7x   BIH FILIPOVAC Boris 74 27 SK Sarajevo  7 93 90 93 92 91 96  

554-13x   BIH RAKIC Predrag 111 27 SK TRB  8 94 93 94 91 92 90  

554-  9x   SLO BOZIC Gasper 178 26 SD Gorenja 
vas 

 9 91 91 93 95 93 91  

554-  8x   SLO VINKO Kristjan 141 13 SD Trzin  10 90 91 93 93 93 94  

551-  4x   BIH BEJDIC Ervin 75 24 SK Sarajevo  11 94 89 93 91 92 92  

550-  9x   MDA CRIVOBLOTCHII Evghenii 122 24 MDA  12 93 88 92 94 90 93  

550-  8x   BIH KRECO Anes 76 23 SK Sarajevo 2  13 92 92 86 91 96 93  

549-  8x   MNE MILICKOVIC Zeljko 161 29 MNE  14 90 92 88 94 97 88  

546-12x   MKD GELEVSKI Martin 187 40 MKD  15 90 93 89 89 93 92  

544-11x   SLO GLAVAN Ziga 142 23 SD Trzin  16 85 94 93 91 87 94  

542-10x   MNE DEVIC Novak 163 27 MNE  17 90 86 92 93 92 89  

542-  6x   MDA POPUSOI Nichita 123 28 MDA 2  18 87 90 91 94 89 91  

540-  3x   SRB JOVANOVIC Srdjan 209 38 SRB  19 93 89 88 88 91 91  

538-  7x   SLO CANKAR David 179 39 SD Gorenja 
vas 

 20 91 89 90 93 88 87  

530-  7x   SLO SLAK Urban 180 36 SD Gorenja 
vas 2 

 21 94 88 86 89 83 90  

526-  5x   SLO HUJIC Meldin 181 35 SD Gorenja 
vas 

 22 89 81 86 91 92 87  

524-  5x   SLO KALISNIK Andraz 143 28 SD Trzin  23 87 93 85 86 84 89  

523-  5x   MNE MIJOVIC Mario 164 27 MNE 2  24 87 89 87 89 88 83  

523-  4x   BIH AGANOVIC Fadil 79 39 SK Sarajevo 2  25 82 86 91 85 89 90  

521-  6x   MNE DJUKIC  Dusan 162 29 MNE  26 87 84 82 85 90 93  

514-  2x   BIH AVDOVIC Emin 95 26 SK Visoko  27 82 85 87 89 86 85  

513-  3x   SLO KRNC Jure 182 30 SD Gorenja 
vas 2 

 28 82 90 88 90 86 77  

483-  2x   BIH BEJDIC Emir 80 35 SK Sarajevo 3  29 77 85 80 83 80 78  

 D
NS 

 SRB MLADENOVIC Nemanja 133 26 SD D.J. Skepo          

 D
NS 

 FRA RIGOLLET Sylvain 186 40 FRA          
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16 th „APRIL 6th International shooting 
competition“ RESULTS 

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR 

AP60M 
Sarajevo 

SAT 6 APR 2024, START TIME 08:00 
 

 Total FP Bib No Name Nat Series Re
m 

Rank Team 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

563-13x   MDA POPOV Denis 120 12 MDA  1 96 93 91 95 96 92  

556-13x   BIH KOFRC Husejn 78 26 SK Sarajevo  2 91 92 95 95 91 92  

542-  6x   MDA POPUSOI Nichita 123 28 MDA 2  3 87 90 91 94 89 91  

530-  7x   SLO SLAK Urban 180 36 SD Gorenja vas  4 94 88 86 89 83 90  

523-  5x   MNE MIJOVIC Mario 164 27 MNE 2  5 87 89 87 89 88 83  

523-  4x   BIH AGANOVIC Fadil 79 39 SK Sarajevo 2  6 82 86 91 85 89 90  

483-  2x   BIH BEJDIC Emir 80 35 SK Sarajevo 3  7 77 85 80 83 80 78  

 

Protest Date / Time: 
 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 7; Total number of teams: 0 
 

  
 

Legend DFAAA15E 

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation 

Rem Remarks 
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16 th „APRIL 6th International shooting 
competition“ RESULTS 

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN SATURDAY 

AP60W 
Sarajevo 

SAT 6 APR 2024, START TIME 09:00 
 

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
  1633-39x  1 MDA - Rep. of Moldova 90.7 91.7 92.7 89.0 90.7 89.7 

577-22x   DULCE Anna 124   96 96 98 95 95 97  

539-14x   HOMUTOVA Alexandra 125   90 89 94 83 92 91  

517-  3x   GROSUL Ksenia 126   86 90 86 89 85 81  

 
  1633-27x  2 MNE - Montenegro 91.7 90.7 91.0 89.7 91.3 90.0 

567-16x   SARANOVIC Nevena 165   96 95 94 94 92 96  

535-  7x   MILICKOVIC ANDJELA 166   92 89 88 88 89 89  

531-  4x   JATONI J.  SASA 167   87 88 91 87 93 85  

 
  1626-22x  3 SD Gorenja vas 91.3 88.0 90.7 91.0 90.7 90.3 

573-14x   SLAK Manja 185   96 94 96 94 97 96  

545-  5x   JUSTIN Olga 183   93 87 89 92 90 94  

508-  3x   JERAM Silvia 184   85 83 87 87 85 81  

 
  1625-22x  4 SK Sarajevo 91.3 89.7 92.3 88.3 91.0 89.0 

548-  6x   BANNER Lucy 87   89 92 94 91 91 91  

540-  8x   TAHIROVIC Hana 83   93 91 89 87 92 88  

537-  8x   DRINJAKOVIC Sabrina 82   92 86 94 87 90 88  

 
  1610-20x  5 SK TRB 89.7 91.3 90.0 87.7 90.7 86.3 

551-  6x   RAKIC Sofija 112   92 93 92 89 92 93  

530-  7x   TRIFKOVIC Marija 114   92 90 90 88 86 84  

529-  7x   PERIC Ana 113   85 91 88 86 92 87  

 
  1595-19x  6 SD Trzin 88.7 89.3 90.0 88.7 89.0 86.0 

554-11x   KUZMIC Eva 144   92 94 94 90 93 91  

524-  4x   MUSIC Eva 145   88 88 88 90 86 84  

517-  4x   HABJAN Andreja 146   86 86 88 86 88 83  

 
  1589-14x  7 SK Visoko 89.7 89.7 87.3 87.7 87.0 88.3 

536-  4x   GANIC Sumeja 96   89 93 84 87 90 93  

532-  5x   HUNCEK PITA Aida 99   94 90 90 90 84 84  

521-  5x   OSMANOVIC Amina 98   86 86 88 86 87 88  
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 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
  1420-11x  8 SK Sarajevo 2 83.3 77.3 79.3 72.7 79.3 81.3 

531-  8x   ANTONIC Jelena 81   88 87 93 87 92 84  

497-  1x   BECIC Hanan 85   79 86 82 78 84 88  

392-  2x   ZUKIC Dzana 86   83 59 63 53 62 72  

 

 

 

Protest Date / Time: 
 

Summary 
Number of athletes on this list: 30; Total number of athletes: 30; Total number of teams: 8 

 

  
 

Legend A4C3A664 

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start 
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16 th „APRIL 6th International shooting 
competition“ RESULTS 

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN SATURDAY 

AP60W 
Sarajevo 

SAT 6 APR 2024, START TIME 08:00 
 

 Total FP Bib No Name Nat Series Re
m 

Rank Team 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

577-22x   MDA DULCE Anna 124 16 MDA  1 96 96 98 95 95 97  

573-14x   SLO SLAK Manja 185 17 SD Gorenja 
vas 

 2 96 94 96 94 97 96  

567-16x   MNE SARANOVIC Nevena 165 30 MNE  3 96 95 94 94 92 96  

554-11x   SLO KUZMIC Eva 144 30 SD Trzin  4 92 94 94 90 93 91  

551-  6x   BIH RAKIC Sofija 112 15 SK TRB 5 92 93 92 89 92 93  

548-  6x   BIH BANNER Lucy 87 25 SK Sarajevo  6 92 93 92 89 94 88  

545-  5x   SLO JUSTIN Olga 183 37 SD Gorenja 
vas 

 7 93 87 89 92 90 94  

541-  6x   SLO SULJIC Sabina 110 29 SD I Pohorski 
bataljon 

 8 88 89 92 93 87 92  

540-  8x   BIH TAHIROVIC Hana 83 29 SK Sarajevo  9 93 91 89 87 92 88  

539-14x   MDA HOMUTOVA Alexandra 125 18 MDA  10 90 89 94 83 92 91  

537-  8x   BIH DRINJAKOVIC Sabrina 82 28 SK Sarajevo  11 92 86 94 87 90 88  

536-  4x   BIH GANIC Sumeja 96 28 SK Visoko  12 89 93 84 87 90 93  

535-  7x   MNE MILICKOVIC ANDJELA 166 40 MNE  13 92 89 88 88 89 89  

532-  5x   BIH HUNCEK PITA Aida 99 35 SK Visoko  14 94 90 90 90 84 84  

531-  8x   BIH ANTONIC Jelena 81 41 SK Sarajevo 2  15 88 87 93 87 92 84  

531-  5x   MDA TCACI Iuliana 127 37 MDA 2  16 94 93 84 84 88 88  

531-  4x   MNE JATONI J.  SASA 167 36 MNE  17 87 88 91 87 93 85  

530-  7x   BIH TRIFKOVIC Marija 114 19 SK TRB  18 92 90 90 88 86 84  

529-  7x   BIH PERIC Ana 113 38 SK TRB  19 85 91 88 86 92 87  

524-  4x   SLO MUSIC Eva 145 36 SD Trzin  20 88 88 88 90 86 84  

521-  5x   BIH OSMANOVIC Amina 98 38 SK Visoko  21 86 86 88 86 87 88  

517-  4x   SLO HABJAN Andreja 146 39 SD Trzin  22 86 86 88 86 88 83  

517-  3x   MDA GROSUL Ksenia 126 20 MDA  23 86 90 86 89 85 81  

515-  7x   BIH LOKVANCIC Dalila 97 35 SK Visoko 2  24 84 87 83 88 88 85  

508-  3x   SLO JERAM Silvia 184 21 SD Gorenja 
vas 

 25 85 83 87 87 85 81  

505-  2x   MNE DASIC JELENA 168 37 MNE 2  26 87 83 86 83 81 85  

497-  1x   BIH BECIC Hanan 85 36 SK Sarajevo 2  27 79 86 82 78 84 88  

473-  5x   BIH SKALJO Admira 212 39 SK Zenica  28 74 66 86 80 87 80  

392-  2x   BIH ZUKIC Dzana 86 37 SK Sarajevo 2  29 83 59 63 53 62 72  

 D
NS 

 BIH PILAVDZIJA Amina 84 38 SK Sarajevo 2          
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16 th „APRIL 6th International shooting 
competition“ RESULTS 

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR 

AP60W 
Sarajevo 

SAT 6 APR 2024, START TIME 08:00 
 

 Total FP Bib No Name Nat Series Re
m 

Rank Team 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

577-22x   MDA DULCE Anna 124 16 MDA  1 96 96 98 95 95 97 

573-14x   SLO SLAK Manja 185 17 SD Gorenja 
vas 

 2 96 94 96 94 97 96 

551-  6x   BIH RAKIC Sofija 112 15 SK TRB  3 92 93 92 89 92 93 

548-  6x   GBR BANNER Lucy 87 25 SK Sarajevo  4 89 92 94 91 91 91 

540-  8x   BIH TAHIROVIC Hana 83 29 SK Sarajevo  5 93 91 89 87 92 88 

539-14x   MDA HOMUTOVA Aleksandra 125 18 MDA  6 90 89 94 83 92 91 

540-  8x   BIH TAHIROVIC Hana 83 29 SK Sarajevo  7 93 91 89 87 92 88 

536-  4x   BIH GANIC Sumeja 96 28 SK Visoko  8 89 93 84 87 90 93 

531-  5x   MDA TCACI Iuliana 127 37 MDA 2  9 94 93 84 84 88 88  

530-  7x   BIH TRIFKOVIC Marija 114 19 SK TRB  10 92 90 90 88 86 84  

529-  7x   BIH PERIC Ana 113 38 SK TRB  11 85 91 88 86 92 87  

517-  3x   MDA GROSUL Ksenia 126 20 MDA  12 86 90 86 89 85 81  

    505-  1x   MNE DASIC Jelena 168 37 MNE 2  13 87 83 86 83 81 85  

392-  2x   BIH ZUKIC Dzana 86 37 SK Sarajevo 2  14 83 59 63 53 62 72  

 

Protest Date / Time: 
 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 14; Total number of teams: 2 
 

  
 

Legend 6983A0C6 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

Nat Nation Q Qualification Rem Remarks 
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16 th „APRIL 6th International shooting 
competition“ FINAL RESULTS 

10m AIR RIFLE MEN SUNDAY 

AR60M 
Sarajevo 

SUN 7 APR 2024, START TIME 15:15 
 

Rk Bib 
No 

Name Nat 1st Comp. 
Stage 

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks 

1 134 RASIC 
Matej 

BIH 
 

52.0 104.3 
10.1 10.8 

10.7 10.4 

10.2 10.5 

10.7 10.2 

10.3 10.4 

 

124.3 145.2 164.9 185.1 206.4 227.2  
  9.9 10.6   9.6   9.5 10.4 10.2 10.4 

10.1 10.3 10.1 10.7 10.9 10.6 10.5 

248.1  

2 137 KADUNC 
Maj 

SLO 
 

51.9 103.8 
10.4 10.5 

10.7 10.6 

10.3 10.3 

10.7 10.6 

  9.8   9.9 

 

124.1 144.9 165.7 186.4 206.7 226.4  
10.3 10.4 10.6   9.9 10.2   8.9 10.4 

10.0 10.4 10.2 10.8 10.1 10.8 10.0 

246.8  

3 148 ZARIC 
Maksimilijan 

SLO 
 

51.8 102.8 
10.6 10.4 

10.6 10.7 

  9.9 10.4 

10.9   9.6 

  9.8   9.9 

 

122.8 143.6 164.3 185.5 206.7   
  9.9 10.3 10.4 10.7 10.5 10.0  

10.1 10.5 10.3 10.5 10.7   9.7  

226.4  SO 

4 51 DZANKOVIC 
Nedzad 

BIH 
 

52.7 103.7 
10.6 10.1 

10.8 10.4 

10.5 10.3 

10.5 10.0 

10.3 10.2 

 

124.9 144.4 166.2 186.0    
10.7 10.3 10.9 10.3 10.4   

10.5   9.2 10.9   9.5   9.3   

205.7  

5 197 TADIC 
Toma 

CRO 
 

51.3 102.1 
10.1 10.1 

10.5 10.7 

10.6   9.8 

  9.5 10.0 

10.6 10.2 

 

122.4 143.3 164.5     
10.3 10.6 10.7 10.5    

10.0 10.3 10.5   9.8    

184.8  

6 115 KUHAR 
Nejc 

SLO 
 

51.5 102.3 
10.8   9.6 

10.1 10.8 

10.3 10.4 

  9.6 10.3 

10.7   9.7 

 

122.2 142.5      
10.1 10.0 10.3     

  9.8 10.3 10.3     

163.1  

7 138 KLOPCIC 
Nejc 

SLO 
 

51.4 101.1 
10.5 10.4 

10.3 10.2 

10.5   8.9 

  9.6   9.9 

10.5 10.3 

 

121.2       
  9.6   9.9      

10.5   9.3      

140.4  

8 52 FAZLIJA 
Nedzad 

BIH 
 

49.9 100.2 
  9.7 10.2 

10.0   9.7 

10.2   9.9 

  9.4 10.0 

10.6 10.5 

 

       
10.0       

10.2       

120.4  

 

Note 

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown. 

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org 

 

Legend 771EB683 

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank 

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie 
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16 th „APRIL 6th International shooting 
competition“ RESULTS 

10m AIR RIFLE MEN SUNDAY 

AR60M 
Sarajevo 

SUN 7 APR 2024, START TIME 08:15 
 

 Total FP Bib No Name Nat Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

623.8   SLO KUHAR Nejc 115 31  1 102.3 105.8 105.7 103.7 105.4 100.9  

622.8   BIH RASIC Matej 134 4  2 104.0 103.5 104.4 103.4 103.0 104.5  

621.9   CRO TADIC Toma 197 11  3 104.7 106.4 101.9 101.8 103.8 103.3  

621.7   SLO ZARIC Maksimilijan 148 20  4 104.4 102.2 104.2 103.6 104.0 103.3  

621.2   BIH FAZLIJA Nedzad 52 14  5 103.7 102.3 104.4 101.7 104.3 104.8  

620.8   BIH DZANKOVIC Nedzad 51 18  6 102.8 101.5 104.0 102.9 105.7 103.9  

620.6   SLO KADUNC Maj 137 7  7 104.9 105.2 102.1 104.0 103.0 101.4  

617.4   SLO KLOPCIC Nejc 138 23  8 101.1 103.1 104.5 102.7 102.8 103.2  

616.4   SLO KERLATEC Aljaz 139 8  9 102.4 104.5 102.5 103.3 103.3 100.4  

615.7   CZE BARTOSEK Marek 198 16  10 102.5 103.2 101.7 101.1 104.9 102.3  

615.1   SLO BABACA Ernest Eman 175 22  11 104.6 102.8 103.3 100.6 102.3 101.5  

614.2   BIH MEMISEVIC Amir 57 31  12 104.5 100.1 101.9 101.6 102.3 103.8  

614.0   SLO CIPOT Patrik 100 19  13 102.1 104.1 101.2 102.2 101.1 103.3  

614.0   BIH LAZIC Zarko 213 32  14 101.3 103.6 102.4 103.8 102.4 100.5  

612.1   BIH MESANOVIC Benjamin 55 32  15 101.6 103.2 101.5 100.0 103.7 102.1  

610.9   BIH MEMISEVIC Emir 54 31  16 103.1 99.4 103.3 102.8 102.0 100.3  

610.5   BIH FAZLIJA Benjamin 56 17  17 98.8 104.2 100.8 101.6 102.9 102.2  

610.5   SLO KLEMENCIC Florjan 105 3  18 99.9 103.0 103.7 103.4 99.1 101.4  

610.3   SLO GASPER  Judez 116 33  19 99.2 103.5 103.9 101.7 99.8 102.2  

609.9   SLO JAKOPICEK Patrik 102 19  20 101.2 104.2 100.5 99.2 100.9 103.9  

609.4   CZE HOLEC Robin 200 20  21 101.6 100.9 101.0 101.9 102.7 101.3  

609.2   SLO POTRC Simon 101 10  22 102.4 101.4 101.8 100.6 103.8 99.2  

608.2   SLO JODL Benjamin 103 20  23 101.3 100.1 104.6 99.7 102.3 100.2  

608.1   CZE SMOLNY  Ondrej 201 22  24 102.2 100.0 100.2 102.3 100.3 103.1  

607.4   MDA USANLI Kazimir 118 21  25 102.0 98.7 100.5 100.1 103.0 103.1  

607.0   SLO POTRC Gal 104 2  26 100.6 102.0 102.3 101.3 99.5 101.3  

606.0   SLO BABACA Edbin 176 24  27 99.7 101.2 103.1 102.5 100.8 98.7  

604.8   MNE DROBNJAK  Milovan 152 1  28 101.2 98.8 101.4 102.1 102.1 99.2  

600.9   MNE POPOVIC Mladen 154 12  29 101.6 98.1 100.0 99.2 101.1 100.9  

600.9   CZE TVRDY Petr 202 24  30 99.7 101.8 102.9 98.8 99.7 98.0  

600.6   MKD KURDANOVIKJ Dragoslav 188 19  31 98.8 101.3 100.7 100.4 97.9 101.5  

595.0   BIH KURTOVIC Benjamin 53 17  32 95.9 100.2 99.2 101.6 96.6 101.5  

590.5   CZE SUK Vojtech 199 18  33 100.4 96.4 98.8 100.7 98.2 96.0  

587.2   MNE GAZIVODA Damjan 153 9  34 97.0 94.0 99.1 97.9 99.7 99.5  

521.0   POL KWASNY Slawomir 169 18  35 84.2 85.7 85.8 90.8 91.0 83.5  

Version of 7 APR 2024, 14:57 Q100000IA0704240815.10000000000000000000000000.
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16 th „APRIL 6th International shooting 
competition“ FINAL RESULTS 

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN SUNDAY 

AR60W 
Sarajevo 

SUN 7 APR 2024, START TIME 16:00 
 

Rk Bib 
No 

Name Nat 1st Comp. 
Stage 

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks 

1 171 ALTUN 
Elif Berfin 

TUR 
 

51.7 103.3 
10.0 10.2 

10.2 10.5 

10.6 10.1 

10.4 10.4 

10.5 10.4 

 

124.7 145.3 166.0 186.4 207.5 228.5  
10.7 10.3 10.3 10.3 10.6 10.8 10.6 

10.7 10.3 10.4 10.1 10.5 10.2 10.2 

249.3 NR 

2 106 HRASOVEC 
Urska 

SLO 
 

51.7 103.4 
10.0 10.1 

10.7 10.2 

10.8 10.6 

  9.8 10.6 

10.4 10.2 

 

123.1 143.8 164.9 185.2 206.8 227.7  
  9.7 10.3 10.5 10.2 10.9 10.6   8.6 

10.0 10.4 10.6 10.1 10.7 10.3 10.6 

246.9  

3 173 KUZNIK 
Tjaša 

SLO 
 

52.6 104.0 
10.3 10.3 

10.5 10.4 

10.8 10.2 

10.7 10.2 

10.3 10.3 

 

125.1 145.2 164.6 185.4 205.9   
10.3 10.2   9.6 10.6 10.5 10.2  

10.8   9.9   9.8 10.2 10.0 10.7  

226.8  

4 60 ONESCUK 
Farah 

BIH 
 

50.6 102.0 
10.0   9.8 

10.2 10.1 

10.2 10.3 

  9.9 10.6 

10.3 10.6 

 

122.8 143.3 163.7 184.4    
10.6 10.5 10.7 10.2 10.2   

10.2 10.0   9.7 10.5   9.8   

204.4  

5 203 FOUNOVA 
Marie 

CZE 
 

52.2 102.9 
10.8 10.6 

10.6   9.7 

  9.8   9.9 

10.4 10.2 

10.6 10.3 

 

122.8 142.4 163.0     
10.0 10.4 10.4   8.9    

  9.9   9.2 10.2   9.3    

181.2  

6 191 CILAS 
Dora 

CRO 
 

50.1 101.2 
10.2 10.3 

10.0 10.4 

10.6   9.6 

  9.6 10.6 

  9.7 10.2 

 

121.2 141.9      
10.5 10.8   9.9     

  9.5   9.9   9.8     

161.6  

7 63 OKAN 
Iman 

BIH 
 

48.8 100.9 
  9.0 10.2 

10.0 10.3 

10.1 10.5 

  9.9 10.5 

  9.8 10.6 

 

122.4       
10.8   9.9      

10.7   9.5      

141.8  

8 61 ARNAUTOVIC 
Aida 

BIH 
 

47.3 96.7 
  9.2   9.1 

10.1 10.0 

  9.6   9.9 

  9.7   9.7 

  8.7 10.7 

 

       
10.5       

10.3       

117.5  

 

Note 

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown. 

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org 

 

Legend 7D37B389 

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank 
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16 th „APRIL 6th International shooting 
competition“ RESULTS 

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN SUNDAY 

AR60W 
Sarajevo 

SUN 7 APR 2024, START TIME 08:15 
 

 Total FP Bib No Name Nat Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

628.6   SLO HRASOVEC Urska 106 9  1 105.6 105.3 104.9 105.6 105.8 101.4 Q 

625.6   TUR ALTUN Elif Berfin 171 17  2 105.8 103.8 104.4 104.4 103.8 103.4 Q 

622.3   BIH ONESCUK Farah 60 8  3 103.0 104.1 103.2 106.3 102.9 102.8 Q 

621.9   BIH ARNAUTOVIC Aida 61 6  4 103.8 105.2 104.5 103.1 103.0 102.3 Q 

621.4   BIH OKAN Iman 63 3  5 103.0 103.2 104.3 103.7 104.2 103.0 Q 

621.3   SLO KUZNIK Tjaša 173 3  6 103.1 102.2 104.0 103.0 104.3 104.7 Q 

621.3   CRO CILAS Dora 191 15  7 103.6 102.1 104.3 104.1 104.9 102.3 Q 

620.7   CZE FOUNOVA Marie 203 10  8 104.3 103.6 103.0 104.3 102.0 103.5 Q 

620.2   SLO SKUBIC Nika 117 32  9 102.7 103.5 101.8 103.8 104.1 104.3  

619.2   SLO KUZNIK Lana 174 9  10 103.5 104.2 102.0 103.8 102.3 103.4  

619.0   SLO JAKSE VITA Vita 107 5  11 103.5 103.6 102.1 104.4 101.6 103.8  

618.6   SLO STRAKUSEK Hana 147 15  12 104.0 104.4 102.3 102.7 103.1 102.1  

617.1   CRO URBAS Amadea 192 11  13 102.8 103.3 99.9 103.5 103.0 104.6  

616.6   MNE JUKIC  Ksenija 155 16  14 104.0 101.5 103.5 102.5 102.4 102.7  

616.3   SLO SLAK Sara 172 8  15 105.9 101.1 101.8 104.2 103.3 100.0  

615.9   BIH BASARIC Aja 62 10  16 100.6 101.7 104.8 102.7 101.9 104.2  

615.4   BIH SIKIRIC Esma 66 1  17 101.6 101.7 104.0 102.7 102.6 102.8  

615.4   SLO JUNGER Zala 108 10  18 101.9 102.6 103.1 104.2 101.5 102.1  

613.9   BIH PRODIC Anastasija 136 1  19 104.7 101.6 102.5 101.4 103.3 100.4  

612.8   BIH MEHMEDOVIC Nejra 64 13  20 101.9 102.0 101.7 103.5 101.9 101.8  

612.4   SLO LUKIC Suzana 140 12  21 99.7 102.2 103.7 101.6 102.6 102.6  

611.6   BIH JUGOVIC Amila 210 16  22 101.4 100.8 102.5 100.9 103.3 102.7  

611.0   CRO MASLOV Lea 190 13  23 100.8 101.5 103.3 101.1 102.2 102.1  

609.5   BIH IVAZOVIC Samra 65 25  24 104.3 103.0 100.2 100.0 100.7 101.3  

607.8   MNE POPOVIC  Kristina 158 5  25 102.0 100.9 101.5 101.5 98.5 103.4  

607.4   MDA MOLCEANOVA Antonina 119 12  26 99.1 101.5 101.6 101.1 102.5 101.6  

606.7   HUN BORSOS  Eszester 129 7  27 102.3 101.1 100.8 102.7 101.1 98.7  

606.2   BIH CORBIC Adna 211 14  28 101.6 102.0 101.4 99.1 99.7 102.4  

606.2   BIH PEJIC Ana 88 2  29 103.4 99.5 100.8 102.2 100.4 99.9  

605.5   SLO POTRC Tara 109 4  30 101.5 101.4 100.3 100.4 100.3 101.6  

605.0   SLO BAKAN URISK Lena 131 2  31 102.3 102.7 100.9 100.1 99.1 99.9  

604.8   MNE LUTOVAC  Stasa 156 9  32 99.2 100.3 102.0 101.0 101.5 100.8  

604.4   SLO KOSIR Manca 177 6  33 99.2 101.2 100.7 102.2 100.4 100.7  

603.7   BIH MIJATOVIC Marijana 89 7  34 101.3 101.5 100.4 98.2 101.2 101.1  

602.2   BIH CRNCALO Umma 71 1  35 97.6 101.8 100.1 99.4 101.6 101.7  

Version of 7 APR 2024, 13:13 Q000000IA0704240815.20000000000000000000000000.
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 Total FP Bib No Name Nat Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

602.2   HUN BORSOS Fanni 128 11  36 97.8 99.3 100.0 102.7 101.9 100.5  

597.8   SLO BAKAN URISK Lara 130 12  37 97.6 100.0 98.3 101.4 100.8 99.7  

596.1   MNE DJUKIC  Ena 157 4  38 99.4 97.0 103.6 100.5 97.5 98.1  

595.6   BIH COLIC Ajsa 70 6  39 99.1 100.4 99.2 97.9 101.0 98.0  

593.6   BIH BEJDIC Tajra 68 8  40 95.2 99.4 104.3 96.6 100.3 97.8  

586.3   BIH BECIC Farah 72 5  41 97.3 95.3 97.8 96.7 100.0 99.2  

575.2   BIH PANDZIC Delila 69 13  42 90.0 94.2 94.6 101.6 98.0 96.8  

571.8   MNE SABAN Lana 160 4  43 96.5 95.6 97.8 90.1 95.6 96.2  

568.3   BIH TUTORIC Helena 90 14  44 90.4 98.3 97.1 93.8 95.8 92.9  

556.1   BIH PLJEVLJAK Lamija 67 3  45 96.8 93.4 95.1 94.4 88.5 87.9  

523.7   POL PALKA Dorota 170 2  46 84.1 89.0 78.7 86.9 94.8 90.2  

 DNS  MNE BULATOVIC Darinka 159 7          

 

Protest Date / Time: 
 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 47; Total number of athletes: 47 
 

  
 

Legend B68747C2 

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point 

Nat Nation Q Qualification 
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16 th „APRIL 6th International shooting 
competition“ FINAL RESULTS 

10m AIR PISTOL MEN SUNDAY 

AP60M 
Sarajevo 

SUN 7 APR 2024, START TIME 16:45 
 

Rk Bib 
No 

Name Nat 1st Comp. 
Stage 

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks 

1 149 PETROV 
Dusko 

SRB 
 

48.3 96.3 
10.5   9.5 

  9.3   9.6 

  9.4   9.8 

  9.9   9.3 

  9.2   9.8 

 

116.4 137.4 157.2 176.4 197.1 217.1  
10.5 10.5 10.1   9.2 10.5 10.6   9.6 

  9.6 10.5   9.7 10.0 10.2   9.4 10.5 

237.2  

2 135 JOVICIC 
Nikola 

BIH 
 

49.1 97.6 
  9.9   9.7 

10.5   8.8 

  9.8 10.2 

  9.2   9.3 

  9.7 10.5 

 

116.1 134.9 154.4 174.8 195.5 215.5  
  8.7   8.3   9.7   9.6 10.3   9.6   8.6 

  9.8 10.5   9.8 10.8 10.4 10.4 10.3 

234.4  

3 161 MILICKOVIC 
Zeljko 

MNE 
 

47.6 95.9 
  8.2   9.6 

  9.9   9.0 

10.3 10.1 

10.4   9.5 

  8.8 10.1 

 

115.7 133.7 153.0 172.9 192.2   
  9.9   8.6   9.3   9.8 10.3   7.5  

  9.9   9.4 10.0 10.1   9.0   9.5  

209.2  

4 120 POPOV 
Denis 

MDA 
 

47.6 95.9 
  9.7 10.7 

  9.6   8.8 

  8.9 10.5 

  9.9 10.1 

  9.5   8.2 

 

115.7 135.0 154.5 172.1    
10.1 10.0   9.3   8.6   9.2   

  9.7   9.3 10.2   9.0   8.6   

189.9  

5 121 ALFERIN 
Andrei 

MDA 
 

49.2 97.1 
10.1 10.1 

10.5   9.8 

  8.6   9.9 

  9.6   8.4 

10.4   9.7 

 

114.8 133.9 153.1     
  9.3   9.1 10.3   9.6    

  8.4 10.0   8.9   9.0    

171.7  

6 74 FILIPOVAC 
Boris 

BIH 
 

49.5 94.9 
10.0   8.0 

  8.8 10.1 

10.2   9.6 

10.7   8.2 

  9.8   9.5 

 

115.6 134.6      
10.1   9.1   9.7     

10.6   9.9   8.4     

152.7  

7 141 VINKO 
Kristjan 

SLO 
 

46.3 91.8 
  9.8   8.4 

  9.4   9.1 

  8.4   8.2 

  8.7 10.0 

10.0   9.8 

 

111.8       
10.2   9.5      

  9.8   8.1      

129.4  

8 111 RAKIC 
Predrag 

BIH 
 

43.9 93.3 
  8.2   9.7 

  9.2 10.4 

  8.1   9.6 

10.5   9.8 

  7.9   9.9 

 

       
  9.0       

  9.1       

111.4  

 

Note 

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown. 

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org 

 

Legend C13CEC9E 

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank 
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16 th „APRIL 6th International shooting 
competition“ RESULTS 

10m AIR PISTOL MEN SUNDAY 

AP60M 
Sarajevo 

SUN 7 APR 2024, START TIME 08:15 
 

 Total FP Bib No Name Nat Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

571-14x   SRB PETROV Dusko 149 14  1 94 95 96 95 94 97 Q 

566-16x   BIH FILIPOVAC Boris 74 25  2 92 98 93 94 96 93 Q 

563-11x   BIH JOVICIC Nikola 135 29  3 92 94 94 95 94 94 Q 

562-14x   MDA ALFERIN Andrei 121 17  4 89 90 96 94 95 98 Q 

562-  7x   BIH RAKIC Predrag 111 26  5 96 93 95 90 94 94 Q 

560-13x   MDA POPOV Denis 120 15  6 94 92 94 93 94 93 Q 

554-10x   MNE MILICKOVIC Zeljko 161 16  7 94 96 90 92 87 95 Q 

552-  8x   SLO VINKO Kristjan 141 24  8 90 93 94 91 91 93 Q 

551-  9x   SRB BOZIC Vladimir 150 26  9 92 91 94 89 93 92  

550-  8x   MNE DEVIC Novak 163 38  10 90 92 93 90 92 93  

549-  9x   SRB JOVANOVIC Srdjan 209 36  11 88 90 90 94 94 93  

548-  7x   MDA CRIVOBLOTCHII Evghenii 122 27  12 88 95 93 90 92 90  

547-  5x   SLO BOZIC Gasper 178 28  13 95 89 89 92 91 91  

547-  4x   MKD GELEVSKI Martin 187 23  14 95 89 93 94 87 89  

545-  7x   BIH BEJDIC Ervin 75 31  15 91 86 93 92 93 90  

545-  4x   BIH KOFRC Husejn 78 26  16 94 93 93 88 89 88  

543-11x   CRO BALIC Mirko 196 27  17 90 86 95 91 86 95  

540-  3x   MDA POPUSOI Nichita 123 25  18 86 91 92 90 90 91  

537-10x   SLO GLAVAN Ziga 142 28  19 89 93 92 88 85 90  

536-10x   MNE DJUKIC  Dusan 162 21  20 89 86 89 92 89 91  

536-  9x   SLO CANKAR David 179 22  21 90 93 92 86 89 86  

531-  5x   MNE MIJOVIC Mario 164 35  22 87 92 92 84 84 92  

531-  5x   SLO HUJIC Meldin 181 40  23 92 87 92 88 80 92  

529-  4x   SLO SLAK Urban 180 30  24 86 86 92 88 93 84  

522-  4x   SLO KALISNIK Andraz 182 35  25 88 85 87 88 92 82  

519-  6x   SLO KRNC Jure 182 35  26 86        87 89 84 92 81  

507- 4x  BIH AGANOVIC Fadil 79 39  27 83 81 87 83 84 89  

 DNS  SRB MLADENOVIC Nemanja 133 37          

 DNS  FRA RIGOLLET Sylvain 186 40          

 

Protest Date / Time: 
 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 29; Total number of athletes: 29 
 

  
 

Legend 9480DEF9 

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point 

Nat Nation Q Qualification 
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16 th „APRIL 6th International shooting 
competition“ FINAL RESULTS 

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN SUNDAY 

AP60W 
Sarajevo 

SUN 7 APR 2024, START TIME 17:30 
 

Rk Bib 
No 

Name Nat 1st Comp. 
Stage 

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks 

1 124 DULCE 
Anna 

MDA 
 

49.7 99.7 
10.5 10.3 

  9.8 10.4 

10.0   9.4 

10.0   9.8 

  9.4 10.1 

 

119.5 140.3 161.1 181.5 202.0 221.8  
  9.5 10.5 10.9 10.0   9.6 10.2 10.3 

10.3 10.3   9.9 10.4 10.9   9.6 10.6 

242.7  

2 185 SLAK 
Manja 

SLO 
 

48.9 97.4 
  8.7   9.3 

  9.6 10.6 

  9.9 10.0 

10.7   9.8 

10.0   8.8 

 

116.9 136.9 157.0 177.5 196.3 216.2  
10.5 10.0   9.7 10.7   9.0   9.9 10.0 

  9.0 10.0 10.4   9.8   9.8 10.0   8.8 

235.0  

3 165 SARANOVIC 
Nevena 

MNE 
 

48.7 98.2 
10.4   9.3 

  9.5 10.0 

  9.6   9.1 

  9.2 10.6 

10.0 10.5 

 

118.1 135.7 153.0 173.1 191.2   
  9.2   8.5   8.6 10.1   9.8   9.5  

10.7   9.1   8.7 10.0   8.3   9.3  

210.0  

4 166 MILICKOVIC 
Andjela 

MNE 
 

45.8 91.2 
  9.7 10.2 

10.6   7.2 

  7.5   9.4 

10.0 10.6 

  8.0   8.0 

 

111.5 130.3 149.3 168.8    
  9.9   8.5 10.0 10.2 10.2   

10.4 10.3   9.0   9.3 10.2   

189.2  

5 144 KUZMIC 
Eva 

SLO 
 

48.2 95.1 
10.4   8.5 

  9.5   8.8 

  9.5 10.6 

10.0   9.7 

  8.8   9.3 

 

111.1 130.6 149.3     
  7.2 10.3   9.7   9.9    

  8.8   9.2   9.0   7.8    

167.0  

6 110 SULJIC 
Sabina 

SLO 
 

49.3 92.5 
10.1 10.2 

  9.5   8.2 

10.5   7.4 

10.3   7.4 

  8.9 10.0 

 

112.5 130.9      
  9.5   9.2   9.4     

10.5   9.2   8.8     

149.1  

7 183 JUSTIN 
Olga 

SLO 
 

44.1 90.7 
  8.4   9.2 

  9.7   9.3 

  8.7   9.4 

  8.2 10.2 

  9.1   8.5 

 

110.0       
  8.6   8.3      

10.7   9.2      

127.5  

8 87 BANNER 
Lucy 

GBR 
 

41.1 90.4 
  8.4 10.3 

  8.0 10.3 

  6.4   9.2 

  8.9   9.2 

  9.4 10.3 

 

       
  8.8       

  8.8       

108.0  

 

Note 

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown. 

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org 
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16 th „APRIL 6th International shooting 
competition“ RESULTS 

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN SUNDAY 

AP60W 
Sarajevo 

SUN 7 APR 2024, START TIME 08:15 
 

 Total FP Bib No Name Nat Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

575-15x   MDA DULCE Anna 124 18  1 94 93 97 96 98 97  

568-14x   MNE SARANOVIC Nevena 165 19  2 96 93 92 99 94 94  

562-13x   SLO SLAK Manja 185 21  3 92 96 91 94 95 94  

552-11x   SLO KUZMIC Eva 144 30  4 93 88 91 90 97 93  

549-11x   MNE MILICKOVIC Andjela 166 29  5 94 91 89 91 92 92  

547-  9x   GBR BANNER Lucy 87 38  6 90 90 92 90 92 93  

547-  8x   SLO SULJIC Sabina 110 26  7 90 93 93 90 91 90  

546-  5x   SLO JUSTIN Olga 183 29  8 90 93 92 94 90 87  

545-  7x   MNE JATONI J.  SASA 167 27  9 94 90 90 91 91 89  

543-  6x   BIH PERIC Ana 113 30  10 86 88 94 93 90 92  

541-  7x   CRO CUBELIC Vladka 194 23  11 91 89 92 92 88 89  

541-  5x   BIH RAKIC Sofija 112 22  12 94 88 87 86 93 93  

531-  5x   MDA HOMUTOVA Alexandra 125 20  13 90 86 89 88 90 88  

528-  3x   BIH TRIFKOVIC Marija 114 25  14 88 86 88 88 87 91  

527-  5x   MDA TCACI Iuliana 127 24  15 88 87 89 86 90 87  

526-  4x   MDA GROSUL Ksenia 126 28  16 86 84 92 88 90 86  

526-  1x   CRO SIKAVICA Lana 193 39  17 89 88 85 89 88 87  

521-  6x   SLO HABJAN Andreja 146 27  18 85 90 86 84 84 92  

521-  4x   BIH DRINJAKOVIC Sabrina 82 29  19 82 93 93 78 89 86  

519-  6x   SLO MUSIC Eva 145 36  20 87 88 87 87 86 84  

514-  5x   BIH TAHIROVIC Hana 83 30  21 91 87 84 84 86 82  

514-  4x   CRO BRACANOV Ema 195 37  22 89 77 82 90 90 86  

504-  3x   SLO JERAM Silvia 184 38  23 78 91 84 85 85 81  

489-  7x   MNE DASIC Jelena 168 39  24 80 83 85 81 78 82  

 DNS  BIH ANTONIC Jelena 81 39          

 

Protest Date / Time: 
 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 25; Total number of athletes: 25 
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